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197906270000
80650

06/27/1979
12:00:00

ALABAMA
FAMILY
HOMES INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

SNOWDEN,
THOMAS, JR.
ETAL

31 488

197906270000
80850

06/27/1979
12:00:00

ALABAMA
FAMILY
HOMES INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

KILLINGSWOR
TH, ZELMA
ETAL

31 488

197804190000
46930

04/19/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
FAMILY
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICE INC

24 821 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:374 Pg:979
Instr
#:19780223000
022480

197806260000
80320

06/26/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
FAMILY
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

25 865 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:375 Pg:548
Instr
#:19780309000
029480

197806280000
82260

06/28/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
FAMILY
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

26 219 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:376 Pg:224
Instr
#:19780328000
037530

197807140000
01200

07/14/1978
03:14:00

ALABAMA
FAMILY
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICE INC

26 219 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:376 Pg:224
Instr
#:19780328000
037530

197809110001
21500

09/11/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
FAMILY
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DODSON,
BOBBY L. &
HELEN

27 180

197809110001
21560

09/11/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
FAMILY
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WAKEFIELD,
ROBERT K. &
GE

27 179

197808300001
16380

08/30/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
FAMILY
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LUTZ,
GEORGE E. &
LINDA M

27 12

197906270000
80580

06/27/1979
12:00:00

ALABAMA
FAMILY
HOMES INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

KILLINGSWOR
TH, SAM
E.ETAL

31 488

197806130000
74390

06/13/1978
12:00:00

ALABAMA
FAMILY
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

25 597 Other:SEE
INST


